Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
Electrical Enclosure
Product Description
Material: SUS304 / Cold Rolled Steel
We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major

 Professional lock system with double-teeth cylinder allows easy
locking/unlocking.
SPECIFICATIONDATA
Color Stainless Steel Color/RAL7035(White Gray)
Body Material SUS304/Cold Rolled Steel
Inner plate 2.0mm Galvanized Plate
Finish Powder Coating
Construction Continuously Welded
Ambient Temperature -40~+55°C
Gasket Material Seamless Foam/Nylon(washers or plugs)
Certification CE ROHS
Ratings NEMA 4/NEMA 4X
Protection Grade IP66 IK10
- 4 -
Model Height*Width*Depth (mm) Material
SP-B3-252010 250*200*100
SUS304
SP-B3-302015 300*200*150
SP-B3-302515 300*250*150
SP-B3-303020 300*300*200
SP-B3-403015 400*300*150
SP-B3-403020 400*300*200
SP-B3-403025 400*300*250
SP-B3-404020 400*400*200
SP-B3-504020 500*400*200
SP-B3-605020 600*500*200
SPT-202015 200*200*150
Cold Rolled Steel
SPT-252015 250*200*150
SPT-302015 300*200*150
SPT-302020 300*200*200
SPT-302515 300*250*150
SPT-303015 300*300*150
SPT-303020 300*300*200
SPT-403015 400*300*150
SPT-403020 400*300*200
SPT-404015 400*400*150
SPT-404020 400*400*200
SPT-503025 500*300*250
SPT-504015 500*400*150
SPT-504020 500*400*200
SPT-504025 500*400*250
SPT-505015 500*500*150
SPT-604025 600*400*250
SPT-604030 600*400*300
SPT-606020 600*600*200
SPT-606030 600*600*300
SPT-705025 700*500*250
INSTALLATIONSTEPS